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WILK - TV 
SUNDAY, MARCH 7 
Adventures In Israel 
Kathleen Sweeney 
Film Feature 
The Pastor 
Sunday Chapel 
Your Dogs 
Film Feature 
Theatre 34 
Elmer Davis 
At Issue 2 
Film Feature 
Tony Grant's Stars 

Super Circus 
Annie Oakley 
George Jessel Show 
You Asked For It 
Paul Whiteman TV Teen 
Club 
The Mask 
Walter Winchell 
Jane Pickens Show 
Peter Potter Show 

Break the Bank 
G.E. Playhouse 

“Hearts In Bondage” 
Sign Off 
MONDAY, MARCH 8 
Breakfast Club 
Musical Clock 
Fit as a Fiddle 
University of the Air 

Test Pattern 

Musical Clock 
News 

Matinee Theatre 
Rumpus Room 
Trading Post 
Carousel 
Carousel 
Carousel 
John Daly and the 

Jamie Story 

Sky King 
Dr.1. Q 
Junior Press Conference 
Racket Squad 
Boxing from Eastern Pkway 
The Big Playback 
Western Theatre 
Sign Off 
TUESDAY, MARCH 9 
Breakfast Club 
Musical Clock 
Where But In America 
University of the Air 
Test Pattern 

Musical Clock 
News 
Matinee Theatre 
Rumpus Room 
Trading Post 

Carousel 
Carousel 
Carousel 
John Daly and the News 
Mr. and Mrs. North 
{Fulton Sheen Life Is Worth 
Living 
Pantomime Quizz 

Danny Thomas Show 
Motorola Hour 
The Name's the Same 
Dollar A Second 
Western Theatre 
Sign Off 

News 

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 190 
8:00 

10:00 
11:00 
11:15 
12:00 
2:00 
2:30 
2:45 

3:45 

Breakfast Club 
Musical Clock 
Science Is Fun 
University of the Air 
Test Pattern 
Musical Clock 
News 

Matinee Theatre ’ 
Rumpus Room 

+ 6:00 

Channel 34 
4:45 Trading Post 
6:00 Carousel 
6:30 Carousel 
7:00 Carousel 
7:15 John Daly and the News 
7:30 Mark Saber 
8:00Strange Lands & Friendly 

People 

The Fort Dix Show 
Hollywood Showtime 
“Secret Serv. Inves.” 
Rocky King Detective 

Wrestling 
Sign Off 

THURSDAY, MARCH 11 
Breakfast Club 
Musical Clock 
Junior Americans 
University of the Air 
Test Pattern 
Musical Clock 
News 
Matinee Theatre 
Rumpus Room 

Trading Post 

Carousel 
Carousel 
Carousel 
John Daly and the News 

Lone Ranger 

It’s About Time 
Ray Bolger Show 
Talent Patrol 
Kraft TV Theatre 
“Dark Victory” 
G.E. Theatre 
“Jim Harvey, Detective” 
Sign Off 
FRIDAY, MARCH 12 

Breakfast Club 
Musical Clock 
Young Artists 
University of the Air 
Test Pattern 

Musical Clock 
News 

Matinee Theatre 
Rumpus Room 

Trading Post 
Blinkey 

Carousel 
Adventures of Blinkey 
Carousel 
Carousel 
John Daly and the News 
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News of the Churches 
The Days of Lent 

The Lenten Season can be a time of the richest 
spiritual experience both for individuals and for churches. 
During the days of Lent we can, if we will, walk the dusty 
roads of Palestine with Jesus’ disciples; we can stop with 
them and listen to His words and see His magnificent 
deeds of healing and of life-changing. We can go with 
Him through the events of the last days of His earthly 
life, the triumphal procession on Palm Sunday, the cleans- 
ing of the Temple, the Last Supper, the watch in the Gar- 
den of Gethsemane, and the shameful events of His trial. 
As we do this in the spirit of Christian imagination we 
shall be forced to examine ourselves as Christians to see 
if we are among the sleepers in the Garden, to see if we 
are among those who have fled when men show their hate 
and their disdain and their enmity toward Him. Are we 
among those who have denied Him when the hour of the 
Cross drew near? 

If we will let the events of the days of Lent become 
real for us, as real as the events of our day by day living, 
we shall enter into an intimacy with Him such as we have 
never known before and all life will henceforth be differ- 
ent. hs 

If we would have this richness. of experience, we can- 
not expect it to come casually; it:might be sought; it will 
come only because of the yearning, seeking of our hearts. 

We shall have to spend time each day with the Gospel 
record, and we shall have to think and feel our way into - 
the heart of it. 

We shall have to share regularly in the services of 
our church, where we come face to face with Him in wor- 
ship and in adoration, and where we listen for His word 
spoken with today’s accent. 

We shall have to examine our lives to see what holds - 
us back from the richness of the Christian life. The yield- 
ing of any habit or way of living, the abandoning of any 
cherished hate or impure thought, or desire, the humble 
giving of ourselves without reserve—these are so little to 
give when we remember that He gave Himself for us. 

Love so amazing, so divine 
Demands my soul, my life, my all. 

As we share His experience and give ourselves with- 
out reserve, we shall enter, understandingly, humbly, 
gratefully, into the full glory of Easter Day. 

Rev. RoBert DEWITT YOST 
. Shavertown Methodist Church 
  

March 21—‘“The ’ Conviction of 
Rightness” 

SHAVERTOWN METHODIST 

Sunday Evening Services of Lent. 

SHAVERTOWN METHODIST 

Rev. Robert DeWitt Yost 

Sunday: 9:45, Church School with 
classes for all ages; 11:00, Nursery 

during church hour for pre-school 
children; 11, Morning Worship 

Service — first Sunday in Lent — 

Loyalty Sunday; 6, Intermediate 
Methodist Youth Fellowship; 6:30, 
Senior Methodist Youth Fellowship; 

'| 7, Lecture by Dr. Ralph W. Decker 

—first in a series on the Life of 
Christ—“Background to Messiah- 
ship.” 

Monday: 3:30, Brownies, Troop 

115; 4, Confirmation Class in Cha- 
pel Room; 6, King’s Daughters Class 
Covered Dish Supper in Social 

Rooms; 7:30, Girl Scouts, Troop 9. 

Tuesday: 4, Girl Scouts, Troop 66; 

7:30, Boy Scouts, Troop 231; 7:30, 

Official Board Meeting in Chapel 
Room; 8:15, Fourth Quarterly Con- 
ference in Chapel Room with Dr. 

Harold Buckingham, presiding. 

Wednesday: 3:45, Junior Choir 

rehearsal; 7:00, Girl Scouts, Troop 

75; 8:00, W.S.C.S. Monthly Meeting 

in Chapel Room. 

Thursday: 3:30, Brownies, Troop 

105; 7:30, Senior Choir rehearsal. 

FREE METHODIST CHURCH 
Service for the week at Dallas 

Free Methodist Church: Sunday: 
Sunday School at 10; Preaching at 

11 with William F. Goodman of 
Wilkes-Barre, substituting for Rev. 
Joseph Sproule; - Young People’s | 

meeting at 6:30 in charge of James 

LaBar; Preaching at 7:30 with Paul 
Clemow occupying the pulpit. There 

will ‘be special music at both morn- 
ing and evening worship services. 

Official Board will meet Monday 
night; © Prayer meeting ‘Tuesday 
night.   

PRINCE OF PEACE 
Rev. William McClelland Jr. 

Sunday, March 7th, 8 a.m., Holy 
Communion; 9:30 a.m., Church 
School; 11 a.m., Holy Communion 

and Sermon. 
Monday, 7:30 p.m., Boy Scout 

Troop meeting in the Parish House. 
Tuesday, 8 p.m., Vestry meeting 

at the home of Clarence Woodruff. 
Wednesday, 9:30 a.m., Holy Com- 

munion; 10 a.m., Auxiliary sewing 

for the Bazaar; 7:15 p.m., Boys and 

Senior Choir rehearsal. 
Friday evening, Prayer and Mo- 

tion Picture. 

He who ventures to start a busi- 

ness on a shoestring can reasonably 

expect a good lacing. 

The flat-rate manufacturers’ ex- 
cise tax would be fair to everyone, 
and encourage production and pros- 

perity. 

  

Mrs. Ruth Titus, Guest 

At Birthday Party 
Mrs. Ruth Titus of Harveys Lake 

was guest of honor at a birthday 
party recently. Present were Mrs. 
Stella Shell and children of Pikes 
Creek; Mr. and Mrs. Elmer Jones, 
June Gray of Plymouth; Mr. and 
Mrs. William Ferrey, Billie and Lil- 
lie June Ferrey, Mrs. McKinley 
Long, Jay Long, Mr. and Mrs. Nor- 

man Iverson, Bradley Iverson, Sweet 

Valley; Mr. and Mrs. William Birth 
and daughter, Retta of Blooming- 
dale; Henry Titus, Wilma, Mae, 

Joan and Larry Titus and the guest 

of honor. 

Seeks Beer License 

Harry Lee Smith, owner of 
Smith’s Economy Store, Huntsville 
Road, has applied for a license from 
the State Liquor Control Board to 
handle malt beverages.   

  

“Family 

FRIDAY 
10:30 P.M. 

Ideal 

Theatre" 
Tonite’s Feature— THE BLONDE ICE” 

Starring Michael Whalen and 
Leslie Brooks 

PRESENTED BY YOUR LOCAL G.E. DEALER 

IDEAL FURNITURE CO. 
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This handy 3 Qt. Saucepan 
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Range Rider 
Adventures of Ozzie and 
Harriet 
Pepsi Cola Playhouse 
Broadway to Hollywood 
Who's the Boss 
Chance of a Lifetime 
Ideal Family Theatre 

“The Trespasser’ 
Sign Off 
SATURDAY, MARCH 13 
Space Patrol 
Film Feature 
The Big Picture 

Test Pattern 

Musical Clock 
Basketball 
New York vs, Syracuse 
Theatre 34 

The Sheik Steps Out 
Dotty Mack Show 
On Your Way 
Leave It to the Girls 
Film Feature 
Fort Dix Presents 
Saturday Night Fights 
Fight Talk 
Col. Humphrey Flack 
Film Feature 
Wrestling 
Sign Off 

  

| WBRE-TV PROGRAM SCHEDULE E| 
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SUNDAY, MARCH 7 
The Living Book 
This Is The Life 
What's In A Word 
Frontiers of Faith 
What's Your Question 
American Forum 

Let's Ask Them 
Kukla, Fran & Ollie 

Excursion 

Jubilee Gang 
Hallmark Hall of Fame 
Johnny Jupiter 

Roy Rogers 
Paul Winchell Show 
I Led Three Lives 
Colgate Comedy Hour 
TV Playhouse 
Loretta Young Show 
Twin News 
Man Against Crime 
Industry On Parade 

Sign Off 
MONDAY, MARCH 8 
Today 
Test Pattern 
Ding Dong School 
One Man’s Family 
Three Steps To Heaven 
WBRE-TV Film Magazine - 

NOON Bride and Groom 
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NOON 
12:15 
12:30 

2:00 
2:30 

3:00 

Hawkins Falls 
Betty White Show 
Bits of Hits 
Kitchen Magic 
Kate Smith 
‘Welcome Travelers 
On Your Account 
Pinky Lee 
Howdy Doody 
W-Bar-E Ranch 
Franklin D. Coslett—News 
Jim McCarthy—Sports 

Roto Magician 
John Cameron Swayze 
—News 

Name That Tune 
Voice of Firestone _ 
Dennis Day 

Rbt. Montgomery Presents 
Favorite Story 
Harvey Miller—News 
TUESDAY, MARCH 9 
Today 
Test Pattern 
Ding Dong School 

One Man’s Family 
Three Steps To Heaven 
WBRE-TV Film Magazine 
Bride and Groom 
Hawkins Falls 
Betty White Show 
Bits and Hits 
Kitchen Magic 
Kate Smith 

: a 
5:00 
5:30 

6:00 

6:30 
7:00 

7:15 

7:30 

7:45 

8:00 
9:00 

Welcome Travelers 
On Your Account 
Pinky Lee 
Howdy Doody 
Kit Carson 
Cisco Kid 
Franklin D. Coslett.—News 
Barry Sherman—Sports 
Dinah Shore 
John Cameron Swayze 
—News 

Milton Berle 
Fireside Theatre 

7:00 p.m. Five stimulating and 

inspiring lectures will be given by 
Dr. Ralph W. Decker, President of 
‘Wyoming Seminary, on the Life of 
Christ, under the theme: “His Life 
—and Ours.” 

March 7—*“Background to Mes- 
siahship” 

March 14—“The Rise of Oppogi- 
tion” 

March 28—“The Road to Jeru- 
salem” 

April 4—"“Defeat Becomes ie 
tory” 

This Lecture Series is 4 review 
of the Gospel record of the life of 
Christ in an attempt to find for 
ourselves something of the spirit 
and strength of the Master. 

  

‘What Protestanis Believe’ 

We hold as central the dignity and sacredness of every human per- 

sonality. Mdn is made in the spiritual image of God and partakes of ° 

Mis character and fellowship. He is greater than the world through 

which God produces and sustains His life. The Scriptures remind vs 

thot man is a sinner and has fallen short of the glory of God. He 

may, however, through grace, rise above his sin and the circumstances 
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cooking without lifting the lid. 
This saucepan is also perfect 
for a package of frozen vege- 
tables or warming leftovers. Get 
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This Week’s Featured Item Of Our 

New Money-Saving Cookware Plan— 

3 QUART COVERED SAUCE PAN 
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A Regular Only 
7 : $5.30 $52 
Z 

Value With Certificate 

2 i 

GET YOUR MONEY SAVING CERTIFICATES FREE WITH EVERY 
$5.00 PURGHASE, SATISFACTION SUATANTERD, CH 

7 
AAAI IAEA SAA MIMI Y 

Beechnut Coffee Reg or Drip Cov $1.13 

MMMITITITTIITIGSan 

  

9:30 

10:00 
10:30 

Circle Theatre 
Judge For Yourself 

Fin, Fur & Feathers 
11:00 Harvey Miller—News 
11:45 Mardi Gras Parade 

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 10 
7:00 Today 

9:00 Test Pattern 
10:00 Ding Dong School 
10:30 One Man’s Family 
10:45 [Three Steps To Heaven 
11:00 WBRE-TV Film Magazine 
NOON Bride and Groom 
12:30 . Betty White Show 
2:00 Bits of Hits 
2:30 Kitchen Magic 
3:00 Kate Smith 
4:00 Welcome Travelers 
4:30 On Your Account 
5:00 Pinky Lee 

5:30 Howdy Doody 

6:00 W-Bar-E Ranch 
7:00 Franklin D. Coslett—News 
7:15 Jim McCarthy—News 
7:30 Eddie Fisher 
7:45 John Cameron Swayze 

—News 

T Married Joan 
My Little Margie 
Foreign Intrigue 

Story Theatre 

This Is Your Life 
Boston Blackie 
Bill Connelly—News 

THURSDAY, MARCH 11 
7:00 Today 
0:00 Test Pattern 

10:00 Ding Dong School 
10:30 One Man’s Family 
10:45 [Three Steps To Heaven 

11:00 WBRE-TV Film Magazine 
NOON Bride and Groom 
12:15 Hawkins Falls 
12:30 Betty White Show 
2:00 Bits of Hits 
2:30 Kitchen Magic 
3:00 [Kate Smith 
4:00 "Welcome Travelers 
4:30 On Your Account 
5:00 Pinky Lee 
5:30 Howdy Doody 

6:00 W-Bar-E Ranch 

8:00 

8:30 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

"which surround him. His glory is in his humanity and not his race or 

color. Endowed with freedom of 

choice, he may descend to the lowest 

hell or rise to the highest heaven. 

In him as o person all the moral 

ends of the universe and all the 

  

  movement of God's eternal purpose 

find meaning ond value. 

Te Ee Te 

Attend the Church of Your Choice 

Every Sunday 
a EF a Se 

    
    7:00 Franklin D. Coslett—News 7:15 Jim McCarthy—Sports 
7:15 Barry Sherman—Sports 7:30 [Eddie Fisher 
7:30 Dinah Shore 7:45 ‘John Cameron Swayze 
7:45 John Cameron Swayze —News 

—News 8:00 Garroway At Large 
8:00 Groucho Marx 8:30 Life of Riley 
8:30 The Unexpected 9:00 Big Story 
9:00 Dragnet 9:30 Campbell Sound Stage 
9:30 Ford Theatre 10:00 Cavalcade of Sports 

10:00 Death Valley Days 10:45 Greatest Fights of the 
10:30 Your TV Theatre Century ; 
11:00. News 11:00 Harvey Miller—News 4 

11:10 Armchair Theatre 11:10 ‘Armchair Theatre 
“The Accused” “Juggernaut” 

FRIDAY, MARCH 12 SATURDAY, MARCH 13 

7:00 Today 1:00 Faith For Today 
9:00 Test Pattern 1:30 Big Picture 

10:00 Ding Dong School 2:00 Roller Derby 
10:30 One Man’s Family 5:00 Kiddie Kapers 
10:45 [Three Steps To Heaven 5:30 Watch Mr. Wizard 
11:00 WBRE-TV Film Magazine 6:00 W-Bar-E Ranch 

NOON Bride and Groom 7:00 Franklin D. Coslett—News 
12:15 Hawkins Falls 7:15 Barry Sherman—Sports 
12:30 Betty White Show 7:30 [The Christophers 

2:00 Bits of Hits 7:45 Once Upon A Time 
2:30 Kitchen Magic 8:00 Spike Jones 
3:00 Kate Smith 8:30 Amateur Hour 
4:00 Welcome Travelers 9:00 Show of Shows 
4:30 On Your Account 10:30 Your Hit Parade 
5:00 Pinky Lee 11:00 Harvey Miller—News 
5:30 Howdy Doody 11:10 \Armchair Theatre 
6:00 W-Bar-E Ranch “Everybody’s Dancin” 
7:00 Franklin D. Coslett—News   

Hilton's Oyster 

2Lb. 
Bag Kasco Dog Foo 

Dial Deodorant 

Veri-Thin Pretzels 

Kosher Dill Pickles 
Florient Deodorant 

Mazola Salad 0 &.; 38¢ 

32° Ss 

| 01 oz. 

Can 

8 oz. 
Pkg. 

Qt. 
Jar 

35¢ 
29¢ 
35° 

Go 89f 
on 13 282.15 

1 ¢ Be S$ 

Bath Bars 
Deal Pkg. 

Stew 

Mary 
Lou 

Soap 4 30¢ 
  

Blue White Flakes 

Aunt Jemima Pancake Flour 

Parkay Oleomargarine .)r,. 2 = 5T¢ 

9 Oa 
Pkg. 

20 Oz 
Pkg. 

25¢ 

20¢c 

  

Woodhury Soap 4 

Cream of Rice Cereal 
Reg. Bar 
Deal Pkg. 

Herh-Ox Buillion Cubes * 5: 8¢ » 2: [9¢ 

18 0: Po le 

Bath Bar 36¢c 
Deal Pkg. 26¢ 

    Devonsheer Bread Crumbs oo: ns [Tg 

Bachman Pretzels s 0x Pio. 206 

Parsons Sudsy Ammonia or sot. 26 

FLAKO 2ICKWI0D’S 
"PIE CRUST 27> = 3T¢ | YUM WAFERS * 3T¢ 
CUPLETS ns 18¢ | MINT WAFERS  37¢ 

i COOKIE MIX ro 19¢ | vu cr Wafers no 37¢ 
{| FLAKGRN re 19¢ | NON PAREILS re 37Tc   
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KREY’S 

Brown Gravy with 

PORK SLICES 

92° 

[FREE AT OUR STORE | § 

Pillsbury’s 

HATS 
ial. 3 8 

/ FROM THE 5th GRAND NATIONAL 
a {dL ER TV TR (3 

Pillsbury’s 25 Lb. 05 § 

BEST Flour Bag ° 
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New Design 

MODESS 
Mail End of Large Pack- : 

age to Personal Products § 

Co., and Receive : 

20 Vials of | 
Glamorous Perfume | 

FREE 

$4.49 Pkg. 
: 48's 

  

  

 


